
Class 1 BD Intro A Arena 1 Indoor

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score % Section Overall League Points

09:00 53 Debbie Hartwell Anakan Restricted 139 (60) 60.43 5 5 2

09:07 37 Sandra Williams Encantador Restricted 139 (62) 60.43 4 4 3

09:14 48 Clare Thompson Phame Restricted 143 62.17 3 3 4

09:21 50 Jane Hatter Troopers Patches Restricted 153 66.52 2 2 5

09:28 52 Rachel Clarke Amethyst Restricted WD WD

09:35 34 Alicia Sheehan Yanna Restricted 160 69.56 1 1 6

Class 2 BD Intro B Arena 1 Indoor

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score % Section Overall League Points

09:52 25 Prudance Richards Lady Acorn Tilly Junior 149 64.78 5 2

09:59 22 Henrietta Davenport Cayberry Churchill H/C 134 58.26

10:06 34 Alicia Sheehan Yanna Restricted 158 68.69 3 5 4

10:13 58 Remey Prince Speculator Junior 155 67.39 4 3

10:20 38 Maggie Johnson Monty of Fid Junior 160 69.56 2 eq 3 5

10:27 51 Sarah Hatter High Meadows Mystery Junior 164 71.30 1 eq 1 6

10:34 27 Jo Hayward Louis Restricted 164 71.30 1 eq 1 6

10:41 46 Clare Smith Huntroyd Persuasion Restricted 160 69.56 2 eq 3 5

10:48 56 Stacey Bannister Rosmeen Andromeda Restricted 151 65.65 4 3

10:55 15 Milly Flanaghan Dikorum Restricted 148 64.34 5 2

11:02 30 Tèa Tullah Bonnie Junior 134 58.26 6 1

11:09 61 Gabriella Honey Clone Devil Restricted  

11:16 57 Imogen Mccullough Palas Bumble Junior 156 67.82 3 6 4

Beginners & Cricklands Winters, & Swallowfield Beginners Winter Points League

Results for Sunday, November 10, 2013

Maggie Copus

Maggie Copus



Class 3 BD Prelim Test 1 Arena 1 Indoor

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score % Section Overall League Points

11:35 17 Sarah Rotheram Keatinge Perdita II Open 122 64.21 eq 1 6

11:49 57 Imogen Mccullough Palas Bumble Junior 105 55.26 2 5

11:56 51 Sarah Hatter High Meadows Mystery Junior 112 58.94 1 6

12:03 28 Jo Hayward Andros Restricted 123 64.73 (64) eq 5 eq 5 2

12:10 46 Clare Smith Huntroyd Persuasion Restricted 123 64.73 (64) eq 5 eq 5 2

12:17 56 Stacey Bannister Rosmeen Andromeda Restricted 107 56.31

12:24 15 Milly Flanaghan Dikorum Restricted 109 57.36

12:31 29 Anna Chapman George Restricted 107 56.31

12:38 36 Holly Nash Jasmine Restricted 95 50.00

12:45 49 Caroline Jenkins Flash Boy Boru Restricted 123 64.73 (66) 4 4 3

12:52 60 Sarah Martin Entising Ellie Restricted 110 57.89

12:59 38 Maggie Johnson Monty of Fid Junior 102 53.68 3 4

13:06 18 Kathy Molan Jazido Dancer Restricted WD WD

13:13 20 Tina Kazmi Colour me Aftershock Restricted 128 67.36 2 2 5

13:20 31 Caroline Ellis Monty Restricted 120 63.15

13:27 33 Leonora Small How Bazaar Restricted WD

13:34 43 Lynda Middlemas H Restricted 131 68.94 1 1 6

13:41 41 Helen Palgrave Bailey Restricted WD

13:48 42 Lynne McAteer Biggles Restricted WD

13:55 45 Helen Wyatt Maggie's Surprise Restricted 126 66.31 3 3 4

14:02 54 Grace Dawson Aram Open 122 64.21 eq 1 6

14:09 16 Caroline Newton Give us a Break Restricted WD

Lesley Burton

Beginners & Cricklands Winters, & Swallowfield Beginners Winter Points League

Results for Sunday, November 10, 2013



Class 4 BD Prelim Test 4 Arena 1 Indoor

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score % Section Overall League Points

14:31 30 Tèa Tullah Bonnie Junior R R

14:38 39 Maggie Johnson Gentleman Jim Junior 134 60.90 3 4

14:45 59 Jane Drage Kudos Restricted 134 60.90

14:52 20 Tina Kazmi Colour me Aftershock Restricted 147 66.81 2 2 5

14:59 31 Caroline Ellis Monty Restricted 146 66.36 3 3 4

15:06 33 Leonora Small How Bazaar Restricted WD

15:13 44 Lynda Middlemas H Restricted 145 65.90 4 4 3

15:20 41 Helen Palgrave Bailey Restricted WD

15:27 42 Lynne McAteer Biggles Restricted WD

15:34 45 Helen Wyatt Maggie's Surprise Restricted WD

15:41 54 Grace Dawson Aram Open 141 64.09 1 eq 6 6

15:48 16 Caroline Newton Give us a Break Restricted 137 62.27 6 1

15:55 19 Kathy Molan Jazido Dancer Restricted 136 61.81

16:02 21 Lily Oyamburu Gallant Lad V Junior 143 65.00 1 5 6

16:09 24 Emily Byron Clockwork Boy Junior 141 64.09 2 eq 6 5

16:16 47 Michele Moreby Bluemeadow Elliot Restricted 136 61.81

16:23 32 Rachel Marshall Geno HC

16:30 40 Julia Clarke Stormheath Jasper Restricted 139 63.18 5 2

16:37 55 Katherine Palmer But I'm Ben Restricted 149 67.72 1 1 6

Class 5 BD Novice Test 34 Arena 1 Indoor

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score % Section Overall League Points

17:01 23 Victoria Palmer-Gee Quassia du Marais Restricted 170 70.83 1 1 6

17:08 35 Elaine Atkinson Mr Fred Restricted 149 62.08 3 3 4

17:15 40 Julia Clarke Stormheath Jasper Restricted 144 60.00 4 4 3

17:22 55 Katherine Palmer But I'm Ben Restricted 164 68.33 2 2 5

Richard Baldwin

Richard Baldwin

Beginners & Cricklands Winters, & Swallowfield Beginners Winter Points League

Results for Sunday, November 10, 2013



Rider Horse Section League Points

Sarah Hatter High Meadows Mystery Junior 12

Imogen Mccullough Palas Bumble Junior 9

Maggie Johnson Monty of Fid Junior 9

Lily Oyamburu Gallant Lad V Junior 6

Emily Byron Clockwork Boy Junior 5

Maggie Johnson Gentleman Jim Junior 4

Bethany Wells Hillcrest Boy - Oliver Junior 4

Remey Prince Speculator Junior 3

Prudance Richards Lady Acorn Tilly Junior 2

Tèa Tullah Bonnie Junior 1

Caroline Newton Give us a Break Restricted 11

Clare Smith Huntroyd Persuasion Restricted 11

Debbie Wells Saffi Restricted 11

Katherine Palmer But I'm Ben Restricted 11

Alicia Sheehan Yanna Restricted 10

Stacey Bannister Rosmeen Andromeda Restricted 10

Tina Kazmi Colour me Aftershock Restricted 10

Lynda Middlemas H Restricted 9

Lynne Mcateer Biggles Restricted 9

Jo Hayward Louis Restricted 8

Harriet Evans King Twilliam Restricted 6

Louise Preston Gracie Restricted 6

Rachel Clarke Amethyst Restricted 6

Victoria Palmer-Gee Quassia du Marais Restricted 6

Dee Sillett Brian Restricted 5

Jane Hatter Troopers Patches Restricted 5

Swallowfield Unaffiliated Beginners Winter League Table



Continued…

Rider Horse Section League Points

Julia Clarke Stormheath Jasper Restricted 5

Lily Oyamburu Gallant Lad V Restricted 5

Maggie Johnson monty of fid Restricted 5

Caroline Ellis Monty Restricted 4

Clare Thompson Phame Restricted 4

Elaine Atkinson Mr Fred Restricted 4

Helen Wyatt Maggie's Surprise Restricted 4

Steph Wright Mr Jolly Restricted 4

Caroline Jenkins Flash Boy Boru Restricted 3

Kate Webberley All Bar One Restricted 3

Sandra Williams Encantador Restricted 3

Debbie Hartwell Anakan Restricted 2

helen palgrave Bailey Restricted 2

Milly Flanaghan Dikorum Restricted 2

Jayne Isaac Bailey Restricted 1

Maggie Johnson Gentleman Jim Restricted 1

Tracey Forster Ollie Restricted 1

Grace Dawson Aram Open 17

Sarah Rotheram Keatinge Perdita II Open 12

Swallowfield Unaffiliated Beginners Winter League Table


